SPRING 2023 #2

Race Date:

31-MAY-2023

MORC C

MORC B

MORC JOG
CRUISING ASPIN
OPEN A
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DIV
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1
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OUTAhWNE
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BOAT NAME
C

LUNATIC FRINGE
AQUA VENTUS
11 CAN PLAY

B

BAD COMPANY
FUN UNCLE
BEEP BEEP
Hunting Party
BooYah

Splash Dance

JOG
DOLPHIN

MAYHEM
BARRACUDA

CRUISING ASPIN

NOORAWNE

OPEN

GO WNEF

SLICKERY
TRAV"LER

Blue Eyes
IRISH ROSE
SPIFFY

SILVER LINING
IMPULSE

A

GOOD LOOKIN
STALWART
QUICKSILVER
PHOENIX
HUZZAH

SP_23A

SARNIA YACHT CLUB

MORC 26
Comments:
Start Time 18:20:00 Distance 6.12 nm
Start Time 18:20:00 Distance 7.19 nm
Start Time 18:15:00 Distance 4.58 nm
Start Time 18:15:00 Distance 6.12 nm
Start Time 18:35:00 Distance 7.19 nm
Start Time 18:30:00 Distance 7.19 nm
Start Time 18:25:00 Distance 7.19 nm
SAIL FINISH CORR ELAP S/Mi
NUMBER RATING TIME TIME BEHND
CAN3 194 19:29:26 0:49:41 0
22188 228 19:36:42 0:53:27 36
1224 224 19:37:04 0:54:13 44
489 177 19:29:30 0:48:15 0
422 177 19:29:43 0:48:28 1
55 156 19:27:24 0:48:42 3
448 177 19:31:24 0:50:09 15
35 123 19:28:11 0:53:27 43
488 184 19:36:10 0:54:09 49
1 156 19:02:41 0:35:47 0
25 147 19:02:23 0:36:10 5
162 138 19:05:21 0:39:49 52
30 177 19:18:39 0:45:36 0
278 201 19:22:19 0:46:49 11
332 165 19:19:57 0:48:07 24
272 168 19:22:20 0:50:12 45
6207 147 19:20:54 0:50:54 51
572 171 19:23:59 0:51:32 58
74054 147 19:24:24 0:54:24 86
USA123 90 19:37:02 0:51:15 0
4295 93 19:38:21 0:52:12 7
54 42 19:32:25 0:52:23 9
CAN17 99 19:39:45 0:52:53 13
51725 78 19:37:53 0:53:32 19
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REWIND

MTor Flags
50/50
OUTSIDER
SURPRISE
TRADER
RACER-X
Simply Irres.
FULL TILT

c

Bedlam

FIVE STAR
Silverado
CYGNUS

SLIP STREAM
CANATARA
ENTERPRISE

TOTAL BOATS SCORED =
Results printed on 01-JUN-2023
Results Questions?

CAN33
CANG6
CAN99
34433
CAN103
20
15053
42211
1033
104

4111
5512
50
5231
74233
24
34769

41

Contact:

SP_23A

93
111
126
117
105
120
126
108
120
111

135
132
132
135
144
168
138

08:29:45
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19:34:49
19:36:40
19:35:44
19:34:41
19:36:53
19:38:54
19:37:48
19:39:43
19:39:14

19:31:18
19:33:25
19:33:30
19:36:25
19:38:16
19:43:38
19:41:36
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